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RUN DATE: FEB 11, 1925 - 13:07 HERAA INTERNATIONAL MALL €O. LTD, PAGE 0001
GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANGCE
RANGES: PERIOD 01/01/1437 T0 30/12/1437
ACCTS 14100-00000 THRU 14100-00000
SOURCES CUSG055 THAU CUS0055
WITH DETAIL
FOR ALL FINANCIAL ENTITIES
ACCOUNT-H0 SOURCE-HO BEGTHNING TOTAL TOTAL NET ENDING
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS CHANGE BALANCE
14100-00000 /80055 * .00 214,000.00 214,000.00 .00 .00
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE (CLIENT FAWAZ ALMOKER(IN WEAR)™
TRY-DATE  DR-AHOUNT CR-ANOUNT RUNNING-BALAKGE SOURCE  REFERENCE VOU.TYPE  VOU. 4
01/01/1437 214,000.00 214,000.00  CUS0055 FAKAZ ALHOKER (IN WAER) ARS 5556
06/10/1437 214,000.00 .00 CUSO0SS FANAZ ALHOKER (IN WAER) ARS 5785
TOT. ACCOUNT: 00 214,000.00 214,000.00 .00 90
GRAND TOTALS: .00 214,000,090 214,000.00 00 00



RUN DATE: FEB 11, 1925 - 13:07 HERAA INTERNATIONAL MALL cO. LTD.

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANGCE

RANGES: PERIOD 01/01/1437 T0 30/12/1437
ACCTS 14100-00000 THRU 14100-00000
SOURCES CUS0323 THRU CUS0323
WITH DETAIL
FOR ALL FINANCIAL ENTITIES

PAGE 0001

ACCOUNT-NO SOURCE-NO BEGINNING TOTAL TOTAL HET
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS CHANGE

14100-00000 s — 291,040.00 291,040.00 00
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE (CLIENT Ff HOKAIR-8(WALLIS)
TRX-DATE  DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT RUNNTHG-BALANCE SOURCE  REFERENCE
01/01/1437 291,040.00 281,040,00 CUS0323 FAWAT ALHOXAIR-8(WALLIS)
06/10/1437 291,040.00 00 CUS0323 FAMAL ALHOKAIR-8(WALLIS)
TOT. ACCOUNT: 00 291,040.00 291,040.00 00

VOU.TYPE
ARS

ENDING
BALANCE

GRAND TOTALS: .00 291,040.00 291,040.00 .00



RUN DATE: FEB 11, 1525 - 13:07 HERAA INTERNATIONAL MALL CO. LTO. PAGE 0001
GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCDE

RANGES: PERTOD 01/01/1437 TO 30/12/1437

ACCTS 14100-00000 THRU 14100-00000

SOURCES CUS0322 THRU CUS0322

WITH DETAIL

FOR ALL FINANCIAL ENTITIES
ACCOUNT-NO SOURCE-HO BEGINNING T0TAL TOTAL NET ENDING
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION BALANGE DEBITS CREDITS CHANGE BALANCE
14100-00000 disoaz .00 145,520.00 145,520.00 .00 .00
GCCCUNTS RECETVABLE (CLIENT FAWZ ALHOKAIR-T(NINEWEST) '

TRE-DATE  DR-ANOUNT CR-AROUNT RUSHING-BALANCE SOURCE REFERENCE VOU.TYPE VU, &
01/01/1437 145,520.00 145,520.00  CUS0322 FAWAL ALHOKAIR-7(NINE WEST) @RS 5704
06/10/1437 145,520.00 00 CUS0322 FAWAL ALHOKAIR-7(NINE WEST)  ARS 5788

10T, ACCOUNT: .00 145,520.00 145,520.00 .00 .00
GRAND TOTALS: 00 145,520.00 145,520.00 .00 00



RUM DATE: FEB L1, 1925 - 13:06 HERAA THTERWATIONAL MALL CO. LTD. PAGE 0001
GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCTE
RANGES: PERIOD OL/01/1437 70 30/12/1457
ACCTS 14100-00200
SOURCES CUB0O3Z0 THRU CUSDI20
BITH DETATL
FOR ALL FINAWCIAL ERTITIES

THRE 14100-00006

ACCOUNT-HO SOUREL-K BEGINNIKG TOTAL TOTAL HET ENBING
DESCRIFTLON BESCRIPTION BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS CHANGE HALANCE

00 539,280.00 539,280.00 0 L0

14100-00000

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE (CLIENT Al

TRX-DATE  DR-ANDUNT CR-AMOUNT RUNNING-BALANCE SOURCE  REFERENCE VOU,TYPE  Vou, &
01/0L/1437 53%,280.00 539,280.00 CUS0320' FAWAL ALHOKALR-5(MISS SELFRIDG ARS 5703
06/10/1437 539,280.00 .00 CUS0320 FAWAL ALROKAIR-5(MISS SELFRIDE 4RS 5750

TOT. ACCOUNT: 0 53%,280,00 539,280.00 .00 .00

GRAND TOTALS: 00 539,280.00 539,280.00 00 e



RUN DATE: FEB 11, 1925 - 13:06 HERAA INTERNATIONAL MALL CO. LTD.
GEWNERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

RANGES: PERIOD 01/0f/1437 TO 50/12/1437
ACCTS 14100-00000 THRU 14100-00600
SOURCES CUSO3L9 THRU CUS0319
WITH DETAIL
FOR ALL FINANCIAL ENTITIES

PAGE 0001

ACCOUNT-NO SOURBE-HO BEGINNING TOTAL TOTAL NET ENDING
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS CHANGE BALANCE
14100-00000 I 7% .00 ? 239,680.00 239,680.00 .00
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE (CLIENT FAWAZ ALHOKAIR- 4(LASENZAY
TRX-DATE  DR-ANDUNT CR-AMOUNT RUNNING-BALANCE SOURCE  REFERENCE 8

01/01/1437 239,680.00 229, 680. 00 CUSO319 FAWAZ ALHOKALR-4(Lac :m i § ¢
06/10/1437 739,680.00 .00 CUSO3LS FAMAL &LHDKATE-4{LASENTA g

10T, ACCOUNT: .00 239 68500

GRAND TOTALS: 239 480,00 239.680.60 00



RUN DATE: FEB 11, 1925 - 13:06 HERAA INTERNATIONAL MALL CO. LTD. PAGE 0001
GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

RANGES: PERTOD 01/01/1437 10 30/12/1437
ACCTS 14100-00000 THRU 14100-00000
SOURCES CUS0314 THRU CUSO3L4
WITH DETAIL
FOR ALL FINANCIAL ENTITIES

ACCOUNT-ND SOURCE-ND BEGINNING TOTAL TOTAL NET ENDING
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION BALAKCE DEBITS CREDITS CHANGE BALANCE
14160-00000 &iﬁﬁﬂd — 1,050,000.00 1,050,000.00 .00 00
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE (CLIENT AL HOKAIR GROUP(F&F) i
TRX-DATE  DR-AMOUNT CR-AMDUNT RUNNING-BALANCE SOURCE  REFERENCE VOU.TYPE  vOU. 4
01/01/1437 1,050,000.00 1,050,000.00 CUSO314 AL HOKAIR GROUP(F&F) ARS 5699
06/10/1437 1,000,000.00 50,000.00 CUSO314 PARTIAL RENT SHOP F# 314 ARC 19371
08/10/1437 50,000.00 .00 CUS0314 AL HOKAIR GROUP(F&F) ARS 5787
TOT. ACCOUNT: 00 1,050,000.00 1,050,000.00 00 00

GRAND TOTALS: 00 1,050,000.00 1,050,000.00 .00 .00



RUN DATE: FEB 11, 1925 - 13:05 HERAA INTERNATIONAL MALL CO. LTD, PAGE 0001
GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

RANGES: PERIOD 01/01/1437 T0 30/12/1437
ACCTS 14100-00000 THRU 14100-00000
SOURCES CUSO0T1 THRU CUSOOTI
WITH DETAIL
FOR ALL FINANCIAL ENTITIES

ACCOUNT-KO SOURCE-ND BEGINNING TOTAL TOTAL NET ENDING
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS CHANGE BALANCE
o
~ . "]
14100-00000 0Us0071 540.00CR 778,577.00 718,037.00 540,00 00
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE (CLIENT FaWAZ AL HOKER(PARRATS) '

TRX-DATE  DR-aMOUNT CR-AMOUNT RUNNING-BALANCE SOURCE  REFERENCE YOU, TYPE Vou. ¢
01/01/1437 778,037.00 177,497.00 CUSO071 FAWAL ALHOKER (PARATS) ARS 5570
28/06/1437 540,00 778,037.00 CUSCOTL FAWAZ ALHOKER (PARATS) ARS 5771
06/10/1437 719,627.00 58,410.00 CUS00T1 FAMAT ALHOKER (PARATS) ARS 5783
06/10/1437 58,410.00 .00 CUSOOT1 FARAT ALHOKER (PARATS) ARS 5792

TOT. ACCOUNT: 540.00CR 778,577.00 778,037.00 540.00 .00

GRAND TOTALS: 340, 00CR 778,577.00 178,037.00 540.00 .00
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RUN DATE: FEB 11, 1925 - 13:05 HERAA INTERNATIONAL MALL CO. LTD. PAGE 0001
GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANGE

RANGES: PERIOD 01/01/1437 10 30/12/1437
ACCTS 14100-00000 THRU 1410000000
SOURCES CUSO0TL THRU CUS00T1
#ITH DETAIL
FOR ALL FINANCIAL ENTITIES

ACCOUNT-HO SOURCE-NO BEGINNING TOTAL TOTAL NET ENDING
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS CHANGE BALANCE
N
~ : ¥
1410¢-00000 cuso071 540.00CR ,  778,577.00 778,037.00 540.00 .00
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE (CLIENT FAWAZ AL HOKER(PARRATS) .

TRX-DATE  DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT RUNNING-BALANCE SOURCE  REFERENCE VOU.TYPE  VOU. 4
01/01/1437 178,037.00 777,497.00 CUSO0T1 FAWAZ ALHOKER (PARATS) fiRS 5570
28/06/1437 540,00 778,037.00 CUSD07L FAWAL ALHOKER (PARATS) ARS 5771
06/10/1437 719,627.00 58,410.00 CUSO07L FAWAI ALHOKER (PARATS) ARS8 5783
06/10/1437 58,410.00 00 CUS0071 FAWAZ ALHOKER (PARATS) ARS 5792

T0T. ACCOUNT: 540.00CR 778,577.00 778,037.00 540.00 .00

GRAND TOTALS: 540, 00CR 778,577.00 178,037.00 540.00 .00



RUN DATE: FEB 11, 1925 - 13:03 HERAA INTERNATIONAL MALL CO. LTD. PAGE 000]
GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

RANGES: PERIOD O1/01/1437 T0 30/12/1437
ACCTS 14100-00000 THRU 14100-00000
SOURCES CUSO054 THRU CUS0054
WITH DETAIL
FOR ALL FINANCIAL ENTITIES

ACCOUNT-ND SOURCE-ND BEGINNING TOTAL TOTAL HET ENDING
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS CHANGE BALANCE
14100-00000 CUS0054 .00 322,070.00 322,070.00 .00 .00
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE (CLIENT FAWAZ AL HOKER-1128(ADAMS)

TRX-DATE  DR-AMOUNT CR-AMDUNT RUNNING-BALANCE SOURCE REFERENCE VOU.TYPE  vOU. §
01/01/1437 322,070.00 322,070.00  CUSQ0S4 FAWAZ ALHOKER-112 A(ADANS) ARS 5555
06/10/1437 322,070.00 00 CUSO0S4 FAWAL ALHOKER-112 A(ADAMS) 4RS 5784

TOT. ACCOUNT: 00 322,070.00 322,070.00 00 00

GRAND TOTALS: .00 322,070.00 322,070.00 00 00



AUN DATE: OCT 09, 2023 - lé:4C

HERRA IHTERNATIONAL WeLL C0. LTD.

GENERAL

RANGES: PERICO D1/01/1437 10 30/12/1437
ACCTE 14100-00600

SOURCES CUSO3I3 THRU CU303i3

HITH DETAIL

FOR ALL FTHARCTAL ERTTTIES

SOURCE-ND

ACLOUNT-NO

DESCRIPTION

14100-00000

THRU 14100-000060

DESCRIPTION

LUseass

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE {CLEENT IARA-HOKAIR

TRY-DATE
01/01/1¢37
30/08/1437
30/09/1437
30/06/1437
06/10/1437
08/10/1427

DR-AMDUAT

2,902,500.00
1,050,00¢.00

TOT. ACCOURT:

GRAND TOTALS:

CR-BUDURT

1,000,000.00

1,000,000.00
280,373.00
622,127.00

BEGINNING T01AL
BALANCE DEBIT
e &,952,500.00

RUNKTHE-BRLANCE

2,902,500.00
3,952,500.00
2,952,500, 00
1,952,500.00
1,672,127.00
1,05¢,000,00

LEOEGER TRIAL BALAKRCE

PAGE 0001

.00

0o

3,952,500.00

£,952,500.00

ToTAL NET EADIHG
] CREDITS CHRKGE BALANCE
2,502,500.00 1,050,000.00 1,050,000.00
SOURCE REFERENCE VOU.TYRE VDU, ¥
CUSO3LY IARA - HORRIR ARS 5698
CUSO3LT BIFT v 30141
CUS0313 PARTIAL RENT SHOP FE 313 ARC 19360
CUSG3LI PARTIAL REKT SHOP FE 313 ARC 19361
CUSO3LT Z4RA - HOKRIR ARS 5782
CUS023 PARTIAL REKT SHOP FE 313 ARC 1938
2,902,500.00 1,050,000.00

2,302,500.00 1,050,000.00

1,050,000.00
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29,795,094.66
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3,311,064.00 21194 1439/09/25
2,769,247.00 21639 1440/03/07
1,000,000.00 21640 1440/03/07
2,769,247.00 21721 1440/04/15
2,000,000.00 22083 1440/09/10
1,000,000.00 22653 1441/04/13
1,000,000.00 22962 1441/11/11
1,842,132.00 23453 1442/05/23
15,691,690.00 Sl ans

14,103,404.66

o plhaal) dua




Tel.No.+966 6541654
P.O Box 51606 , Jeddah 21573

LARRTAPLEE AR TR ¥

ARELA AR n\'--'\;‘;wdg.\l.dl

Cashier/Accounts Dept/ctadl

Saudi Arabia L gaal) Ayl ASLadl|
) gl Receipt Voucher
300383162600003 g ‘.E, \ 2
|
Date: 1439-09-25 el V.No: 21194 ) o8
Debit Account SRV IETPLRS SRS AP v Crtal) )
Debit Amount 3,311,064.00 Gl Alial)
G | VatAmt| Basic Amt Ol Gluall aul Clual) 8
Total Narration Acct Name Acct #
2,000,000.00 0.00 {2,000,000.00 |YYY-YY # Cala o glaal)l slad (e dady [BIRET-CN g 12600313
1,311,064.00 0.00 | 1,311,064.00 |¥YY-Y) # Cala (a jlaall o) (e dads Sy - Sl 12600071
3,311,064.00 0.00 |3,311,064.00
Qs g daaj) g il pdie saa) 5 LD 5 (ala dDE SAR LAY A0S Alial)
Prepared By/idaul g 313 Checked By/ ddaul 5 daal 5

Chief Accountant/idll e




SAMBUCIS] I0IBO0U2 10 pRHTEE

Receipt Date:[07/06/2018 3:27:35 PM]
Account Number 0108095070300021
Reference Number DC29762
Transaction Date 07/06/2018 - B
Cr/Dr cr ' 1
Transaction Amount SAR 3,311,064.00
Transaction Type Voucher Dr/Cr
Transaction Description 0107002328400014 0107002328400014/ | Ll oo Jig=s

https:/febusiness.anb.com.safcorprANKAWAYTRAN;jsessionid=0000HmﬂLduBIb... 1439/09/23



Tel.No.+966 6541654

+A9%-1-M28) '.Bt:g_i:ﬂ“.“

P.O Box 51606 , Jeddah 21573 YVOYTY Baae 8170 Ti ekl (3 padeal]
Saudi Arabia A gmaad) Ay el Asloat)
(6B Receipt Voucher
| 300383162600003 > Sa .
Date: 1440-03-07 G V.No: 21639 i) o
Debit Account S RV.OL T TLES SR S IPRgTs (Ui Cudal) iluanl)
Debit Amount 2,769,247.00 Cital) flsall
o | VatAmt| Basic Amt ol lall o Sl ai
Total Narration Acct Name Acct #
655,636.00 0.00 | 635,636.00 e (a jleall el e dads - pSalld 12600054
#54-55-71-319-320-322
214,000.00 0.00 | 214,000.00 ale o glaadl o) e dais b WSSl 2 12600055
#54-55-71-319-320-322
272,782.00 0.00 | 272.782.00 ale [y slaall jlal e dads Wl pSall o 12600071
#54-55-71-319-320-322
479.360.00 0.00 ‘ 479,360.00 ala i glaall ol e dady 18 3Y - el i 12600319
#54-55-71-319-320-322
1,078.560.00 | 0.00 (1,078,560.00 ale o slaadl Sla) (e daiy 1 ga e - pfall - 2 12600320
#54-55-71-319-320-322
68,909.00 0.00 | 68,909.00 ale (s el jlagl (e Aada Cansy s - Sl (i 12600322
#54-55-71-319-320-322
2,769,247.00 0.00 (2,769,247.00
Qs Ry Glita 5 o i g daad g Ailesw 5 Clisde SAR £EY A fal)

Prepared By/akaud 5 2l
Cashier/Accounts Dept/sdasll

Checked By/ ik 5 &l s
Chief Accountant/adlall s




it et e




Tel.No.+966 6541654

P.O Box 51606 , Jeddah 21573
Saudi Arabia

LARREA AT AR T ¥ |
ARICLA S B TP AR gl gsatal)

gl Loy ) A5Lag
il g [ Receipt Voucher
Eooaasmzsnooos J > B ST
Date:  1440-03-07 & V.No: 21640 Al od 5
Debit Account AR EL LR 8 SRS S PPN IR Cotall Gl
Debit Amount 1,000,000.00 el ilial)
b | VatAmt | Basic Amt Okl bualf laall o
Total Narration Acct Name Acct #
222.131.00 0.00 | 222.131.00 Cile G sladdl Sla e dain # Cugeili o N R 12600322
322-323-71
195,789.00 0.00 | 195,789.00 cile i jlaall Jlal (e dads # Sy 2 - pSall 12600071
322-323-71
582,080.00 0.00 | 582,080.00 als (el Slagl (e dain # Shg- xS E 12600323
322-323-71
L 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 J
Osde SAR EY 1405 Al

Prepared By/Abaul g 3lae|
Cashier/Accounts Dept/cudaasll

Checked By} Uaull_y ;..l;_\l_;.o
Chief Accountant/adul .



OUpPS.//E0USINEessSNew.and.com. sa/corp/ F maclekiaK equest;jsessio..

a._g.l.nﬂ, d:;...al.ﬁ saalie

0108095070300021 -( SAR ) H_ERﬁAINTL MALL CO LTD

sl e g 15/11/2018  tiadld 5

15/11/2048

ighe oy g

SAR 1,000,000.00

i

DC31264  :(==ell Liall Juu )

o 1920 0107002328400014  <iliadie
0107002328400014 Ll

of 1

11/15/2018, 4:11 PM
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P.O Box 51606 , Jeddah 21573

FAVNARS £ ) Vo g il
TASYTY Bame 910 V1l (G ptdall

Prepared By/aaul g dlac.!
Cashier/Accounts Dept/cudaall

Saudi Arabia Jagnd) Ay o Actaatt
Gl b Receipt Voucher
300383162600003 o Ba i
Date: 1440-04-15 G V.No: 21721 s
Debit Account S RVEL CRA AR SRR AW Cotall )
Debit Amount 2,769,247.00 Cadal) Alal)
Gdla | VatAmt | Basic Amt ol lall sl Claall o8
Total Narration Acct Name Acct #
2,769,247.00 0.00 [2,769,247.00 | TVT # ke [ sadl s (e daia RIS 12600313
2,769,247.00 0.00 |2,769,247.00
Gsra)) 5 Ampan g Gliila 5 OV g g daad p Alersa 5 Gligls SAR 2Y AL flaall

Checked By/ ikl 5 dasl 5
Chief Accountant/Aididl e
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Tel.No.+966 6541654

P.O Box 51606 , Jeddah 21573

LSRR TR R R TR S e v Fi]

YASVTY Bage 9NNl §paiall

Saudi Arabia A guaall Al A8kaal)
el o | Receipt Voucher
300383162600003 U‘b ‘é A Lo
Date: 1440-09-10 & V.No: 22083 Ll g
Debit Account VheARe VLYY o ad) Sl Gpdall et
Debit Amount 2,000,000.00 Oatall flaalf
G| VatAmt| Basic Amt claall claadl o luall B8
Total Narration Acct Name Acct #
1,000,000.00 0.00 |1,000,000.00 ala i glaall jlad Cpedndn 13- sfall o 5 12600313
313-314
1,000,000.00 0.00 [1,000,000.00 |  ile ia slaall jia (e dain # &=l Gi- F&F 12600314
| 313-314
2,000,000.00 0.00 (2,000,000.00
Jlsla SAR SN 2 AS Al

Prepared By/Abul 5 e
Cashier/Accounts Dept/cdssll

Checked By/ il g dasl 1
Chief Accountant/idlal e




ANB EB+ Corporate e-Banking:iulesll Jusliisaaita

,,ﬁ’é‘ on 09/05/2019 01:31:01 PM AST Close 1P

!
Bt o 5 Print
b

M‘ d.u.am S%Lm

08/05/2019 Ll &y

SAR 2,000,000.00 i cilr audle

SD4460171  ims sl faall Jla )

FAWAZ ABDULAZIZ ALHOKAIR =~ <lss3le
aNBOKOPE1512800765000905
08HO0D0146PAYMENT FOR
RENT

® e

hilps://ebusiness.anb.com.sa/corp/FinacleRlaRequest;jsessionid=0000pDPnxVYei1 EvialkDHXhEwT:-1?bwayparam=c8PZFRWd21%ZFLrc0n8tY... 1/



Tel.No.+966 6541654
P.O Box 51606 , Jeddah 21573

AR AT T AR R 1
TIAYFY Baa 23700 s pll G0l

Saudi Arabia A gl L ) ASlen)
sl o0 Receipt Voucher
300383162600003 o B i
Date: 1441-04-13 &M V.No: 22653 il
Debit Account EVREERATE SRR AP L A - Cptall iluall
Debit Amount : 1,000,000.00 : el st
O% | VatAmt | Basic Amt Sl Hal) ol Gl 28
Total Narration - Acct Name Acct #
1.000,000.00 0.00 [1,000,000.00 | Y)Y # <ile a saal) jlad) (e dads HSalli - F&F 12600314
1,000,000.00 0.00 |1,000,000.00
Ossla SAR £ A Al
Prepared By/idud 53 3lae) Checked By/ 4wl 5 Aaal jo

Cashier/Accounts Dept/culsall Chief Accountant/adlell e



ankingAle=ll Ju ol aalie hitps://ebusiness.anb.com.sa/corp/Finacle RiaRequest:jsessionid...

Printed on 10/12/2019 09:34:46 AM AST

:\7.!].‘:.1_“ dﬂ.mm BML&..Q

09/12/2019  iad & )3
09/12/2019

(g

B olly  deles

SAR 1,000,000.00
SD2353853  xs el ddal Jlu )

eB+ Local PaymentFAWAZ  <il~ib
ABDUL AZIZ A RENTAL
EBPLUSOP57970671

]

&'L’/”‘K\‘ /\/

of 1 12/10/2019, 9:34 AM



Tel.No.+968 6541654
P.O Box 51606 , Jeddah 21573

AR R RS E - Tl ]

TYOVEY Bdas 211 11 ey ll  pdinall

Saudi Arabla PR I E
il B ) | Receipt Voucher
300383162600003 18- 49 A b
Date: [441-11-11 G V.No: 22962 L) o8
Debit Account SRV LT RLAN SRR AP S oA Cptall iloall
Debit Amount 1,000,000.00 Cpall 3ol
Ol | VatAmt | Basic Amt ol obsald) ) o8, |
Total Narration Acct Name Acct #
1,000,000.00 0.00 |1,000,000.00 |TYY# sSali Vol (ajmae slad) (e dada | sSad- i F&F 12600314
1,000.,000.00 0.00 {1,000,000.00
| Gse SAR Y s Al

Prepared By/&dau 5; aloe)
Cashier/Accounts Dept/culsall

Checked By/ bl ¢ daal 1
Chief Accountant/Aidll s




/ headl Jualit :ANB EB+ Corporate

“ l
|
1

e - SR g ]

| 4,016,047.28 68,250.00 01/07/2020 SD2155262 01/07/2020 |

i i

i g APPAREL TRADING COMPANY3 |
i SABBREM201830383LP CPMND7/3K i

S < —— . BUSINESS RELATED PAYMENT |
| 5,016,047.28 1,000,000.00  b1/07/2020 SD2190966 01/07/2020 |
i eB+ Local PaymentFAWAZ ABDUL AZIZ A |
i RENT EBPLUS0P63052371

Ay e o380

-..2FKQyeBVKNw%2BqKsUI2X11 Se89stIP52J1I2KZIAS24PKZyHmBZaCJ8AWAEDCYLVR%2BY cOg%0D%0AhXHq Yqo7eEQbPUTUSHKT 20%3D%3D 202



Tel.No.+966 6541654
P.O Box 51608 , Jeddah 21573

+A1% e e e grcngh
ARER AR =R I R SR VRE g { U1

Saudi Arabia ot gl At Ataal)
il o8 Receipt Voucher
300383162600003 s Ba i
Date: 1442-0523 &M V.No: 23453 iaal] B
Debit Account  : ARV SLTIAE PR RPN o : Oaad laly
Debit Amount i 1,842,132.00 : Coalt ol
o2 | VatAmt| Basic Amt ol 5 haal) ol Cluall A3
Total Narration Acct Name Acct #
1.842,132.00 0.00 |1,842.132.00 VAV Salh 48 58 (s (e dads 1y - el 5 12600313
1,842,132.00 0.00 |1,842,132.00
G g U g Ay I Gam 5 W) g Aleildl g gale SAR UEY AL )
Prepared By/ilau 5 3lae Checked By/ 4ol ¢ 4aal 1

Cashier/Accounts Dept/culsall Chief Accountant/adlell juae



ANE EB+ Corporale e-Banking:ilel! Jsalii sl

_wr2021 09:20:44 AM AST - ose Ipdit

Mlujl ‘__L_Ln.am paalis
0108095070300021 -( SAR ) HERAA INTL MALL CO LTD
05/01/2021  iJsall e 4e 05/01/2021  Hedll & 45
SAR 1,842,132.00 :il. cily e g

SD1395721  ipma el daall Ju )

eB+ Local PaymentFAWAZ ABDUL  cilbai.
AZIZ A RENT EBPLUSOP68274491

%
L

https:/febusiness.anb.com.sa/corp/FinacleRiaRequest;jsessionid=0000NWXVAEWwWOczWY 1 iolBy7wvT.clone12347bwayparam=YIKRYevDTrFgBs... 1/1
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Gl a1 Gl e JS ) qual quany (ol jlaall o puSall AS 5d S clada 4y ) 55

. 1,05 S . . . +VeE sl X VEYA/NVEYA Ja | e Al

2ua ) ciladal) M) ) Maa) VEET/ AR i VEEY Cilada VEEY Slag) V) Clada VEEY Jlag V£ Clada 000 gy V¥4 Cilady s gy e | Jas¥l g JER A R P 2 aal) anad
940,342.23 762,021.38 1,702,363.61 - 89,457.79 370,380.50 97,124.20 338,173.50 414,647.18 338,173.50 160,792.21 655,636 4.86% 322,070 A
2,207,087.26 1,905,378.99 4,112,466.25 - 216,106.67 894,742.55 299,161.04 816,938.85 1,001,679.29 816,938.85 388,431.99 1,583,846 11.73% 778,037 Sl
10,254,558.27 7,894,937.36 18,149,495.63 2,060,610.00 | 1,244,920.74 | 3,015,915.00 | 1,027,792.24 2,766,705.00 4,098,275.44 3,151,265.63 1,523,948.93 7,155,000 46.03% 3,052,500 1,10
701,416.90 2,484,312.27 3,185,729.17 - 291,646.80 - 316,640.50 - 1,351,816.50 1,085,729.17 524,208.48 2,100,000 15.83% 1,050,000 Gl & il
0.00 479,360.00 479,360.00 - - - 51,126.03 - 308,574.65 - 119,659.32 479,360 3.61% 239,680 553
0.00 1,078,560.00 1,078,560.00 - - - 115,033.57 - 694,292.95 - 269,233.47 1,078,560 8.13% 539,280 150
-0.00 291,040.00 291,040.00 - - - 31,040.81 - 187,348.89 - 72,650.30 291,040 2.19% 145,520 S g b
-0.00 582,080.00 582,080.00 - - - 62,081.61 - 374,697.78 - 145,300.61 582,080 4.39% 291,040 Hs
0.00 214,000.00 214,000.00 - - - - - 107,161.32 - 106,838.68 214,000 3.23% 214,000 Sl
14,103,404.66 | 15,691,690.00 29,795,094.66 2,060,610.00 | 1,842,132.00 | 4,281,038.05 | 2,000,000.00 3,921,817.35 8,538,494.00 5,392,107.15 3,311,064.00 14,139,522 100.00% 6,632,127 <) Mea)
a9 ol S A6 115 N agilad st ABLN a3 Y £ €Y ale (ha Ay 3dia Wdnay ral AN Gl slaall ¢ Adadla

gl e St oo l:;/?a\ Tadll) Ay ;-,;)J - x:.:z “:: s s U all and
940,342.23 848,328.62 48,310.50 43,703.11 4.86% 322,070 A
2,207,087.26 1,984,806.01 116,705.55 105,575.70 11.73% 778,037 Sl
10,254,558.27 9,408,162.64 623,025.00 223,370.63 46.03% 3,052,500 115
701,416.90 665,687.73 - 35,729.17 15.83% 1,050,000 il &
3.61% 239,680 5351
- 8.13% 539,280 13543
R 2.19% 145,520 a9 G
- 4.39% 291,040 M
R 3.23% 214,000 Sl
14,103,405 12,906,985 788,041 408,379 100.00% 6,632,127 ) Alaal

54

71
313
314
319
320
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323
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